
Department : Other Executive Offices Authorization: 02 Foreign Assisted Projects Fund

Agency : Philippine Competition Commission Report Status: SUBMITTED

Operating Unit : N/A

Organization Code (UACS) : 260380000000
Funding Source Code (as clustered) : 02 Foreign Assisted Projects Fund

No.

Number Date  Description  UACS CODE  PS  MOOE  CO  FINEX  Total  PS  MOOE  CO  FINEX  Total  PS  MOOE  CO  FINEX  Total 

1

COMPREHENSIV

E RELEASE PER 

ANNEX A AND A-

1 OF NBC NO. 

578 01/14/2020  GoP Counterpart Funds  101151           10,000,000.00           18,562,000.00                                -             28,562,000.00            -             10,000,000.00           18,562,000.00                                -              -             28,562,000.00 

2

Continuing 

Allotment from 

FY2019

 Retirement and Life Insurance 

Premiums 1104102 -                                                           -              -                                  -                                  -                                  -              -                                  -   

                               -              -                                  -                                  -                                  -              -                                  -   

                               -              -                                  -                                  -                                  -              -                                  -   

                               -              -                                  -                                  -                                  -              -                                  -   

                               -              -                                  -                                  -                                  -              -                                  -   
                               -              -                                  -                                  -                                  -              -                                  -   

GRAND TOTAL -                                                -                      10,000,000.00      18,562,000.00      -                        -       28,562,000.00      -       -       -       -       -       10,000,000.00      18,562,000.00      -                        -       28,562,000.00      

Certified Correct : Approved By:

MR. BERNARD L. TINONAS ATTY. JOSEPH MELVIN BASAS

Budget Officer Director IV, FPMO

Date : Date :

FAR No. 1B

LIST OF ALLOTMENTS AND SUB-ALLOTMENTS

As of the Quarter Ending SEPTEMBER 30, 2020

Allotments / 

SubAllotments
Funding Source  Allotments 

 Sub-Allotments to Regions / Operating 

Units 
 TOTAL Allotments to Regions / Operating Units 

Page 1 of 1


